附件3

五华县自然灾害冬春救助对象名单

	序号
	镇
	村（居）委
	户主姓名
	身份证号
	银行账号
	家庭人口
	需救助人口
	家庭类型
	救助类型
	需救助金额
	联系电话
	备注

	1
	周江镇
	三河村
	张茂松
	44142419340316****
	8001000038270****
	1
	1
	低保户
	冬春救助
	150
	158****0757
	

	2
	转水镇
	黄梅村
	李新强
	44142419771215****
	8001000167077****
	7
	7
	一般户
	冬春救助
	1050
	182****4053
	

	3
	转水镇
	青西村
	温伟超
	44142419751014****
	621728176220002****
	5
	5
	一般户
	冬春救助
	750
	134****3038
	

	4
	双华镇
	大陂村
	廖炎明
	44142419520115****
	621518870105016****
	3
	3
	一般户
	冬春救助
	450
	159****1625
	

	5
	双华镇
	竹山村
	陈育华
	44142419640418****
	621518870105016****
	2
	2
	一般户
	冬春救助
	300
	179****1325
	

	6
	双华镇
	竹山村
	陈法乃
	44142419621005****
	621518870105029****
	7
	7
	一般户
	冬春救助
	1050
	183****3248
	

	7
	双华镇
	福全村
	陈锦茂
	44142419741018****
	621728175290022****
	5
	5
	一般户
	冬春救助
	750
	152****7289
	

	8
	双华镇
	华南村
	上官

锦州
	44142419651217****
	621728175290022****
	6
	6
	一般户
	冬春救助
	900
	135****4319
	

	9
	河东镇
	罗塘村
	杨运金
	44142419520408****
	621518870102398****
	4
	4
	一般户
	冬春救助
	600
	137****4422
	

	10
	河东镇
	罗塘村
	杨熠文
	44142419690906****
	621518870105010****
	4
	4
	一般户
	冬春救助
	600
	152****9736
	

	11
	河东镇
	桂岭村
	范仲玉
	44142419460927****
	621728175290311****
	7
	7
	一般户
	冬春救助
	1050
	137****1081
	

	12
	河东镇
	桂田上村
	杨展华
	44142419710929****
	621018880004220****
	5
	5
	一般户
	冬春救助
	750
	189****3369
	

	13
	河东镇
	桂田上村
	陈文秀
	44142419720615****
	621728175290384****
	4
	4
	一般户
	冬春救助
	600
	152****8891
	

	14
	潭下镇
	上围村
	陈秀玲
	44142419650215****
	8001000038246****
	6
	6
	一般户
	冬春救助
	900
	137****5723
	

	15
	安流镇
	东礼村
	胡德锋
	44142419801223****
	621728175290255****
	1
	1
	低保户
	冬春救助
	150
	134****4646
	

	16
	转水镇
	新民村
	朱进良
	44142419770423****
	60596400926837****
	1
	1
	一般户
	冬春救助
	150
	182****2410
	

	17
	转水镇
	黄梅村
	曾祥凯
	44142419460721****
	60596400122054****
	5
	5
	一般户
	冬春救助
	750
	184****6977
	

	18
	转水镇
	新民村
	朱福灵
	44142419430719****
	60596400922028****
	2
	2
	一般户
	冬春救助
	300
	138****4773
	

	19
	转水镇
	新华村
	钟彩华
	44142419590920****
	621799596000671****
	2
	2
	一般户
	冬春救助
	300
	150****6405
	

	20
	双华镇
	虎石村
	陈上权
	44142419651002****
	60596401820001****
	8
	8
	一般户
	冬春救助
	1200
	134****5484
	

	21
	双华镇
	虎石村
	陈俊年
	44142419630612****
	60596401820001****
	10
	10
	一般户
	冬春救助
	1500
	188****3991
	

	22
	华城镇
	梅塘村
	李日淼
	44142419531101****
	60596400526841****
	7
	7
	一般户
	冬春救助
	1050
	150****2637
	

	23
	河东镇
	走马村
	周招云
	44142419670312****
	60596400322038****
	3
	3
	一般户
	冬春救助
	450
	138****0119
	

	24
	河东镇
	罗塘村
	杨广青
	44142419860725****
	622150584000189****
	4
	4
	一般户
	冬春救助
	600
	135****9122
	

	25
	河东镇
	苑河村
	李坤方
	44142419570215****
	622150596400049****
	2
	2
	其他困难户
	冬春救助
	300
	137****6461
	

	26
	河东镇
	蝉塘村
	陈天样
	44142419501220****
	60596401022020****
	12
	12
	一般户
	冬春救助
	1800
	134****9648
	

	27
	安流镇
	福岭村
	张松坤
	44142419300709****
	60596401322053****
	1
	1
	低保户
	冬春救助
	150
	135****6004
	

	合计
	
	
	
	
	
	124
	124
	
	
	18600
	
	



